EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

Privacy Terms ("General protections, and Provide or schedule of services, LEA may also agree to on the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy status	of Offer") through its signature er's signature shall not necessa or to any other provision not a hange the data provided by Subse Provider may withdraw the Gees; (2) a material change in the	("Subscribing LEA' below. This Generally bind Provider ddressed in this Describing LEA to the neral Offer in the esservices and processed."	and [Adlai E Stevenson High School] ("Originating") who accepts this General Offer or ral Offer shall extend only to privacy to other terms, such as price, term PA. The Provider and the Subscribing Provider to suit the unique needs or event of: (1) a material change in the ducts listed in the originating Service is Form. Subscribing LEAs should send
•	ibit "E" to Provide	•	following email address
ClassLink, Inc.	-200 Daly	D	_{ate:} 03/15/2021
Printed Name: Jeffre	y S. Janover	_Title/Position: VF	of Security and Interoperability
General Offer of Privac terms of this DPA for the	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA are term of the DPA between the [BSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER	nd the Provider sh Adlai E Stevenson High School	nd by its signature below, accepts the nall therefore be bound by the same Dist 125] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO TANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
BY:	W	Date:	5-5-21
Printed Name: Douglas J		_ Title/Position:	Director of Information Services
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	Adlai E Stevenson High School	ol Dist 125	
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	TATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Douglas J. Kahler		
Title:	Director of Information Services		
Address:	1 Stevenson Dr, Lincolnshire IL 60069		
Telephone Number:	847-415-4000		
Email:	dkahler@d125.org		